
  

CHANGE ORDER 
 

OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE - Humboldt County Administrative Office •ADA Compliance Team • 

 825 5th Street, Room 112 • Eureka, CA 95501 • Ph. (707) 445-7266 • ADA@co.humboldt.ca.us

PROJECT: Mental Health ADA Modification 
Project 

  
CHANGE ORDER NO: 

 
04 

Address: 720 Wood Street, Eureka, 
CA 95501 

 Date: 05-26-2020 

Project No.: 2018-402 
   

CONTRACTOR: Adams Commercial General 
Contracting, Inc. 
217 E Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 

   

Phone: 707-707-443-6000    

  Page: 1 of 1 

 
DESCRIPTION of CHANGE: 

COR 
No. 

Description Amount 

3 Women's Restroom 102 - Door and Frame Replacement – See Exhibit A $1,857.54 

5 Credit and changes to Toilet Accessories – See Exhibit B  $(1,244.82) 

10 
Relocate plumbing found in wall (RFI 8) including additional wall framing to create 12" 
wall space for toilet carrier and relocated plumbing – See Exhibit C 

$4,332.70 

12 
Provide and install Ceiling Access Door in Patient Restroom 211 for new water shutoff 
valve – See Exhibit D  

$204.74 

19 
Toilet is 22" from wall and non-compliant.  Labor and materials to demolish and patch 
concrete, make ADA adjustments to toilet and plumbing, and patch floor – See Exhibit E 

$4,114.34 

20 
Labor and materials to widen the doorway at 1st Floor Women's Restroom – See Exhibit 
F 

$3,787.25 

21 
Labor and materials to install water shutoff valves to isolate patient restroom – See 
Exhibit G 

$1,062.83 

22 
Labor and Materials to relocate vent discovered in wall to be removed in Unisex 
Bathroom 230 – See Exhibit H  

$ 5,345.32 

23 
Approximately 3 months extra supervision for additional mobilizations. Requesting 
reimbursement for 2 months – See Exhibit I  

$26,441.86 

TOTAL $45,901.76 

 

ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT SUM   ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT TIME   

 Original Contract Sum: $ 283,005.00  Original Contract Time: 60 (days) 

 Prior Adjustments: $ 61,782.03  Prior Adjustments: 12 (days) 

 Contract Sum Prior to this Change: $ 344,787.03  Contract Time Prior to this Change: 72 (days) 

 Adjustment for this Change: $ $45,901.76  Adjustment for this Change: 0 (days) 

 Revised Contract Sum: $ 390,688.79  Revised Contract Time: 72 (days) 
 
Contractor waives any claim for further adjustments of the Contract Sum and Contract Time related to the above described change in the work. 
 

 

   OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE  
   Approved by: Travis I Smith- Project Manager  

     
    Date 

     

CONTRACTOR   OWNER  
Accepted by:   Approved by:  



  

     
 Date  Humboldt County Purchasing Agent Date 

 


